
ORMESBY CUP

Round
Round

Cippenham
Cippenham

1.

z2

APPEIfDIX

NATIOIIAL COHPETTTTOIS

w.o. Ashford (Thames ValJ.ey)
conceded to PyestocX (Aldershot)

LEACH CUP

Round 1: Cippenham 4 (Terry Young 2,
Reading 5

Praveen Reddy 1 , Edward Donovan 'l );

SOUTHENil REGION LEAGUE

LEAGUE TABLES AND RESULTS

PtsY

PREMIER DIVISION

1. Merton
2. 0L0P 'rA"
3. KCD (stiga) uA"

4. Kinsf isher f'A'l

5. Burnham ttAtl

6. Cippenham t'A'l

7. Amity Generation 'rArl

FIRST DIVISION

0L0P ilBn

KCD (stiga) uBn

Isle of Wight
Kr. nof i ahaF ilPilr:*r.or

Burnham ttB tl

rtJnnonh.m ilRlt

Amity GeneraLion 'tBrt

Games : Cippenham rrB I'

LADIES LEAGUE

'l . AmiLy GeneraLion
2. Cippenham
? AIAD
q. Aldershot 'rBrl
5. Ash
6. Aldershot trA"

7 . Isl-e of Wight

100-'148; Amily Generation rrBn 92-145
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PLAYERS I PERFORMANCES

Sets
P

H
AvT

ni**^nl.^n fl^llvrPysrrrrdl.I d

Steve Joel
Mike Rhodes
T)arra Pnrrnl- narr

Steve Crow
Frank Earis
Miss Susan Collier
Graham Dixon
Graham Trimming
GareLh Lovell
SLeve Dorre]1

ci nnanh2m rrRrl

Mike Rhodes
Steve Crow
Garelh Lovel1
Cnrhrm Tni mmi no

SLeve Dorrell
NeiI Bird
hloi l Qimncnn

Ladl es

Miss Susan Collier
Mrs Jackie Thomas
Mlss Anna Walton
Mrs Jacquie Lovell
Miss JuIie Barlow
Miss Wendy Barlow

DIVISION ONE

1

R

z
,7

10
,l

1

1

a

z

l+
6

zl
<t I

3
?

6

b

6

3

27
?n

h

?o

6

2
tz
3

10
14

1

1

1

,l

n

66.7
qnn
qnn
)!7 6

u6.7
?? ?

33 .3

ro. /

0.0

z
1

o
't0

a

10

z

a

7
a

11

1

1

lla

14
4

za
z
Z

z

10
z

0

ll
i

11

IO
1

n

100.0
oo. I

48. 1

33 .3
33 .3
30 .0
0.0

100.0
78.6

72.7
50 .0
0.0

SLOUGH & DISTNTCT TABLE TEIINIS LEAGUE

LEACUE TABLES AND RESULTS

Pts

OuLlaws Pirates Rogues
HAHAIIA

1

ll

q

X

Burnham 0ne
Cippenham 0utlaws
ChalfonL ttAtt

Cippenham Pirates
Andfoil Loopers
Cippenham Rogues
Nalgo Bees
Burnhann Two
l,'l.Y.c.c.

ro t)
ro tJ
16 12
166
In 5

16 4

lo 5

lo 5

0 129
3 119
3 101
R 7?
R 7q

973
ln qo

12 44
13 43

31 31
41 26
59 25
87 14
81 13
87 12

101 10
116 7
117 6

1

n

1

2

3

z
2
1

n

4-6 1-9 1-9
//2-B

9-1 3-7 4-6
9-1 B-2 /
I-5 0-c >-)
B-2 6-4 4-5

10-0 6-4 7-3
7-3 B-2 4-6

1 0-0 B-2 B-2

0-1 02-B 2-B
1-9 2-8 2-B

"-7 
)!-6 2-A

/ 4-6 6-4
6-4 1 0-0c5-5
6-4 / /
B-2 5-5 7-3
5-5 8-2 4-6
9-1 6-4 4-6



DIVISION TWO

1. CenLre Centurians
2. Chalfonl 'f B'l
3. Cippenham Vagabonds
4. Burnham Three
5. N.W.C.A. 'A'r
6. John Crane rrArr

7. Burnham Four
B. Clppenham Villains
9. Cippenham Buccaneers

10. Naf West rrA'f

11. Maidenhead Devils

DIVISION THREE

'I . Andfoil Spinners
2. Buzby
3. John Crane nBrl

4. N.W.C.A. r'Brl

5. fveco Ford
6. Cippenham BandiLs
7. Andfoil Choppers
B . s. E.B . Ladi.es
9. Sloke Poges

10. A.c.0. nBn

11. Burnham Five

DIVISION FOUR

1. Maldenhead Rogues
2. Burnham Si-x
3. Cippenham Rascals
4. Nat West t'Btt

5. John Crane rr0rr

6. Burnham Seven
7. Clppenham RebeIs
B. fnex
9. Clppenham Vandals

10. Burnham Eight

YOUTH DIVISION ONE

1. Clppenham Terrors
2. Cippenham Strays
3. CasLle HilI 'tA'r
4. Cippenham Devils
5. Chalfonl I'Cf'

6. Castle Hill I'B"

7. Cippenham Urchins

20
20

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
ZU

16 0'14 
3

14 1

13 1

't 1 ?'11 
1

74
821
421
//l

n^vat

2n 1q q

4v t) 5

20 12 3
20 10 4

2083
20911
20821
20821
20801
20401
20 111

za
tt
t)
LIta

1?

n

to
16
'11

tl
11

b

6

6

z
n

4 136
? 1?2

5 133
6 119
7 110
B 110
995
087
465
o )y
A q,ll

64 32
68 3l
67 29
81 27
90 24
90 23

105 1B

113 18
135 10
141 6

146 2

JJ

o) 35
BB 27
89 24

100 19
108 19
oq 1R

'r 14 18

109 16
141 8

14'l 3

Pts

V' bonds VlllalnsBucc' rs
HAIIAHA

7-3 2-B 1-9 2-B 1-9 3-7
5-5 4-6 6-4 2-B 1-9 2-B
/ / 1-9 6-4 0-103-7

4-6 B-2 3-7 3-7 3-7 2-B
6-4 7 -3 3-7 2-B 2-B 7 -3
7-3 3-7 7-3 2-B 0-102-8
B-2 B-2 2-B 5-5 5-5 3-7
4-6 9-1 / / 3-7 3-7
7-310-0 7-3 7-3 / /
9-1 9-1 10-0c5-5 5-5 7-3
7-3 9-1 6-4 7-3 6-4 7-3

Bandl fs

0 150
2 1?q

) | lz
6 111
9 100
092
0 105
0 86
291
659
859

H

t->

3-7
3-7
5-5
7-3

3-7
4-6
6-4

(-5

Rascals

r-y
3-7
3-7
6-4
6-4

4-6
o-4
4-6
6-4
7-3

Rebels Vandals

18
1B

18

1B

to
1B

1B

1B

1B

1B

P

12 '11

12 7

tt o

tz o
12 ?

12 0

1 ',t 134
0 2 144
1 6 103
0 7 108
0 7 105
3 9 T6
21077
1 '11 79
/ t4 5/

0 18 17

T errors
HA

1 42 1B 42 / / 1-4
3 42 18 42 3-2 4-1 /
5 31 29 31 4-1 3-2 2-3
6 30 30 30 5-0 3-2 4-1
6 25 35 25 2-3 3-2 5-0
9 22 38 22 3-2 5-0 4-1

12 18 42 'lB 4- 1 3-2 5-0

HAHAHA

3-7 7-3 2-8 5-5 2-8 1-9
2-B 2-B 3-7 2-B 0-100-10
/ / 1-9 3-7 4-6 2-B

4-6 6-4 6-4 2-B 1-9 3-7
3-7 B-2 3-7 3-7 2-B 1 -9
)-> 5- I O-r+ J- I r+-O )-)
7-3 9-1 / / 5-5 3-7
6-4 7-3 3-7 6-4 4-6 4-6
B-2 6-4 7-3 5-5 / /
7-310-0 B-2 9-1 8-1 8-2

Slrays Devils Urchins
HAHAHA

2-3 2-3 0-5 2-3 1 -4
/ 2-3 1-4 1-4 0-5

3-2 2-3 5-0 2-3 0-5
3-2 / / 2-32-3
5-0c2-3 3-2 2-3 2-3
4-1 3-2 4-1 2-3 2-3
4-1 3-2 3-2 / /

ltc

'77

la

1 n )l

1cl?
1nt

toJ

Pts

Games: Cippenham Terrors 89-50; Cippenham Strays 94-56



Pts

YOUTH DIVISION Tv,lO

N.W.C.A.Orloles
Altwood Fridays
Know] HiIl Steamers
Knowl Hill Brlcks
Stoke Poges
CasLle H11I nC"

Clppenham Waifs

1

It

1

4

5

7
10

10

53
)r I

?A

1A

I

IZ
ta
12
12
12
12
lz

League
M Sets

P

K.O. Conps
ll Sets

Pll

Walfs
HA

0-5 0-5

0-5 0-5
0-5 0-5
4-'l 1-4
<-/ tt-t

CasLIe Hill nC" 
1

Total
H Sets

P

11

B

7

7
5
z
z

9 27 16
105

13 38 18
9268

10 30 9
1?nIJ

130

41 19
?R 22

36 24
18 42
16 44
o)t

Result of friendlv:

Cippenham Waifs 4 (Paul Pountney 2, Katie Dickens

PLAYERS ' PERFORMANCES

AvAv

0utlaws

Alec Watson
Frank Earis
Dave Pountney
Mike Rhodes
Graham Trimming

PiraLes

SLeve Crow
Neil Bird
Neil Simpson

Rogues

Sleve DorrelL
Graham Dixon
Garelh Lovell
Malcol-m Hicks
Rnn K 66 I art

Alan Everill
Phil Woodhouse

Vagabonds

Kon PhilIins
Mark Dozell
Tonnrr Ynrrno

^ vsrro

Alan Everill

1
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30 1
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?2 1

al

1321
1302
1321

3

28
20
30
21

29 1

264
lo I

3931
3934
3942

47
47
44

266'I 33
zoo

1321
155
133

1nn n

R7q
76 a

lrR o

27 .3

qo ?

50 .0
ltn tl

?NR
30 .0
0.0
0.0

'I 00 .0
87.1
72.4
73.9

52.7
50 .0
51. I

50 .0
54 .5
37 .9
41 .7
0.0
0.0

81 .6

11 1
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1

?n 10
Jv | /

oJ
44 24
29 11

36 15

30
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57
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9

44
42
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1

20
20
20

3

59
60
60

9

46
45
5l

1

78.6
7" 7

11 1



League
U Sets

P

t tlta

10
ta

I

z
'10

z

K.O. Comps
M Sets

PH

Total
H Sets

PAv Av

Vi I lains

Ri nhand l{rrdos rrJ sv

Ken Human
Mi ahroi Snrno

John Raemers
Armando Borges
Phil Woodhouse
Mick Bradfield
Mns Sue MarkweIl

Buccaneers

Mrs Jackie Thomas
Peter Hillier
Mlke Wright
Simon Melllsh
Miss Wendy Barlow

Bandits

Mick Bradfield
Armando Borges
John Raemers
Miss Wendy Barlow
Frank Cowley

Ras ca1 s

Garelh Herberl
Mick Bradfield
Chris Davies
Mrs Georgia Veneer
Alan Man
Rick Cross

Rebels

Mrs Sue Markwe1I
Edward Donovan
JonaLhan Phillips
Miss JuIie Barlow

Vanda I s

Pino Iaar *..o uvv

Praveen Reddy
Gareth Herbert
Amdrew Munnoch
SLeve Ancher
George Appleby
Ben Donovan
Pnhont Pnrrnt narr

u? ?1
?n 1?
JV I J

45 19
<l

A1

JV J

OU
?n

tJ5
14 40 35
12 ?11 2U

10 29 14
f l 55 lz
617 1
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15 45 26
4 12 5
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t 1t o

16 48 6
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0.0
0.0
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League
H Sets

P

K.O. Conps
H Sets

Ptl

I

Z

z
z
1

Z

I
1

n

TotaI
H Sets

P AvTfAvIJ

Terrors

Gareth Herbert
Ben Donovan
Tom Baker

Sfrays

Tom Pray
Mlss Josle Fray

De vl 1s

Andrew Munnoch
Robert Pountney
-l na l Marron

Urch i ns

^^l 
i- h{ ah"vvr!rr uL6vy

Ashley Cox
Stephen Baker

Waifs

PauI Pountney
Mlss Katie Dickens
Miss Jane Dickens

Round 1:

Round 2:

Round 3:

Round 1:

Round 2:

Semi-Flnal:
Flnal:
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q

20
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to
20
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.t )lta
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IZ
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20
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7

'7

'10

zz
q

U

n

DILGER CUP RESULTS

Pirates (+110) 474; Outlaws 391
Rogues 420; Villains (+125) ZIU
Buccaneers 410; Mai.denhead Devils (+1 10) 41 9

Bandlts 358 ; 5. E.B. Ladies 373
Vandals conceded Lo Iveco-Ford
Pirates (+95) 420; Burnham One 406
Rogues 420; Burnham Seven (+300) 439
Vagabonds 419; Burnham Six (+'190) 470
Rascals (+230) 415; Nalgo Bees 420
RebeIs (+110) 379; Andfoil Choppers 412
Pirates 420; Inex (+285) 431

TUNES CUP RESULTS

Terrors 203; CastIe Hil-I "B'r (+30 ) 203;
Slrays 201; N.W.C.A. Orioles (+110) 222
Urchlns 2i0; CasLle HilI 'rCt' (+'150) ZO0
Waifs (+175) ZOZ; Chalfont trCrr 2.l0
Devils 183; CastIe HilI I'A'r (+50) 234
Urchins 185; Chalf ont 'rC" 179
Urchlns 210; Altwood Frldays (+95) 204
Urchlns 168; Castle H11l rrB" 187

q

1

equal on doubles; losL toss

z
z

ltlla

20
1B



HAIDENHEAD & DTSTRICT TABLE TENIIIS ASSOCIATION

LEAGUE TABLES AND RESULTS

Pts

PREMIER DIVISION

1. Castle HiIl Cheebahs
2. 0Id Gords Falcons
?- Cinnenham SnaftansJ'

4. Castle HiIl Tigers
5. Burnham Lions
6. Klngflisher 'tArl
7. TyIers Green t'Atr

B. Castle Hill Splnners
9. Phoenix Hurricanes

10. 0Id Gords Perrys
11 - Tvl ens Cnecn ngtt

DIVISION ONE

1. Caslle Hlll Vul-Lures
2. Casfle Hill Beavers
?. Rnnnhem I.cnngpdgJ'

4. Wamdsad Whirlwinds
5. Cippenham Roundheads
6, Boyn Hill 'rA"
7 . Cippenham Trojans
R Dhnoni w t/"rn l,-J "ones
9. Marlow Dragons

'10. N.l.l.C.A. Blue Jays
1 1 . 01d Gords Hawks

DIVISION FOUR

1 . Cippenharn Saxons
2. Castle Hill Rockets
3. Casf Ie Hi-11 Bees
4. Wamdsad Gianls
5. Castle Hill Falcons
6. Kingfisher "B"
7. 0ld Gonds Kestrels
B. 0fd Gords Condors
9. Casfle HiIl PanLhers

'l 0. Marlow Dormice
1 1. B.B.C. Bears

)6

20
20
20
20
av
20
zv
20
20
20

17 12
1541
10 3 7

11 2 7
11 3 6

B 2 10

767
B 1 ',t'l

2 5 'r1

4 3 13

0 4 16

00
13
55

atu

? 11

4 13

1 'l'l

213
4 14

201622
201622
20 1'l 3 6

201253
20839
20938
20 7 3 10
204412
20 3 4 13
204115
20 3 4 13

142 58
131 69
112 88
109 91

106 94
99 10l
96 104
oq 1nq
82 118
78 122
46 154

164 36

112 88
106 89
97 103
90 110
86 104
82 118
77 1 ',rB

76 124
65 135

141 scJ

124 76
111 89
1 ',10 90
104 96
99 101

95 105
83 117
78 122
78 122
72 128

Sparlans
HA

4-6 2-B
6-4 4-6
//

6-4 3-7
1 0-0c 4-6
4-6 6-4
5-5 4-5
l-5 0-.+
7-3 5-5
allo-4 )-)
Y-t Y-l

tlz
131
112
109
tuo
99
o6

95
82
.7Q

46

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
zv
zv
20

20
to
10

B

7

6

J
B

5

z

Roundheads Trojans
HA

1 64 3-7 1-9 3-7 2-B
135 1 -9 3-7 1-9 3-7
112 4-6 4-6 5-5 3-7
1 06 4-6 6-4 5-5 3-2
97 / / 6-44-6

altlta^6YV O-.{ r+-C 1-O )-)
86 6-4 4-6 / /
82 6-4 5-5 2-8 6-4
77 8-2 7-3 4-5 2-3
76 B-2 4-6 B-2 6-4
65 B-2 5-5 7-3 9-1

Saxons
HA

't Jr'lta I

124
1'l'l
1 ',10

103
99
95
R?

76
7B
72

1 0-0 3-7
9-1 5-5
7-3 B-2
7 -3 1-9
9-1 6-4
y-t t-5
9-1 B-2

?ll)-) o-+
7-3 10-0
B-2 7-2



League
M Sets

P

PLAYERS ' PERFORMANCES

K.O. Conps
U Sets

PY

Total
l{ Sets

PU AvTAvtl

Snanfanq

Alec Watson
Frank Earls
Dave Richards
SLeve Crow
Neil Bird
Graham Trlmmlng
Mrs Jacquie LovelI
Ken Philllps

HOUnOneao s

Ken PhilIlps
Dave Richards
Alan Everl11
Mlke Wrighf

Troj ans

Rhys Evans
Mrs Jackle Thomas
Ri nhrnd lJrrdo

Mrs Jacquie Lovel1
Phil Woodhouse
Peler Hillier
AIan Man

Saxons

John Raemers
Pino-Yarr I aor *.ro r

Praveen Reddy
Alan Man
George Appleby

Round 1:

Round

Round

Round

Round
Round

8
6

1

14
13
1?

1

1

..<
17

3

42
?R

?R

20
13
z

2?
to
to

1

1

?0
13
z

23
IO
th

1

1

76 )!

oo. tr

.+4. I

42.1

86.9
76.U
66,7
clr 7

l!) 1

42 .1
?? ?

823
617
13

14 42
13 38
13 38
13
13

13
l)

15
1 )lta

9

9

9

5

5

2

<v

4h
t+l

JU IO.Y
28 62.2
21 46.7
8 19.0

z
Z
'I
I

1

42
z(
27
zo
t)
15

)ra

28 66.7
| ) J). )
,t)t El ota ) 1.9
1? trn nIJ

? 2nn
/ I< <

n nn

to
1R

B

6

10

4B

54
zLl

1B
?o

45 93.7
44 81 .4
19 79.1
B 44.4
B 26.6

).

lI .

KNOCK-OUT HANDICAP COMPETITION

Sparlans conceded fo BBC Bears
TroJans conceded to Roundheads (played wlth lnellgible player)
Saxons (+70) 392; Boyn Hill "B" 356
Roundheads beal 01d Gords Kltes
Saxons w.o. BBC Bears
Roundheads beaf 01d Gords merllns
Saxons lost to Phoenix Hurricanes
Roundheads 362; TyIers Green nB'? 424

KNOCK-OUT HANDICAP CONSOLATION COMPETITION

TroJans beaL Marlow Donkeys
TroJans conceded Lo Bovlngdon Green Larks

zz



CTPPEIIHAH INVITATTON TOURNAHENT

PLACINGS AND RESULTS

tA"

1. Sf. AIblon
2. AHW

3. TTV Amsterdam '78
4. Casble Hill
). HyesLocK
6 f.ihnanham lrRn

7. Cippenham nAn

- Ifl noFi qhan
- . .L 4r.Or

n.i^^^-L^6 tl^ttvryP9rrrt4ilr ,n

Mike Rhodes
Steve Joel
Frank Earls
Graham Trlmmlng

Cippenham'rB'r

SLeve Crow
Sleve Dorrell
NeiI Bird
Mrs Jacquie Lovell

DIVISION THREE

1 if ^^^-L^a| . v rPy 9l rrl4rlr

2. CasLle HilI r?Ert

3. OId Gonds '?G'l
4. Marlow Dornlce
5. 0ld Gords "Frr
6. N.W.C.A. Seahawks
7 . 0ld Gords 'rHtf
B. 01d Gords 'rI "

Plng-Yau Lee
Miss Wendy Barlow
Praveen Reddy
George ApplebY

PLAYERS I PERFORMANCES

M Sets
P

HATDEIIIEAD & DISTRICT SUI{HER LEAGUE T99I

LEAGUE TABLE AND RESULTS

Pts

PLAYERS I PERFORMANCES

Sets
P

z-.+
a.- I
3-3
r+-J

tB''

0-6
0-6

2-4

3-4
0-6

r

7
4

z
z

z
2
1

10
B

6

6

B

B

B

6

4

3
1

4
lla

4

Av

70 .0
qnn

z) .v

nn

Result

75226926
770251025
752251025
7 3 4 17 18 17

7 3 4 17 1B 17
7 ? 5 14 21 14
725102510
7166296

5

Z

3
4

10
4

B

9

3
,la
q

Av

90 .0

66.7



SLOUGH & DISTNICT SIII'HEN LETGUE 1991

LEAGUE TABLES AND RESULTS

A Pts

DIVISION ONE

'l . Burnham 1

2. Burnham 3
3. Chalfont nAr
4. Chalfont nCn

5. Clpp'enham Alpha
6. Chalfonl nBn

7. Burnhan 2
B. Clppenhan Beta

DIVISION TWO

'l . Chalfont nDn

2. Burnham 5
.3. Hlghen Denham
4. Andfoll Loopers
5. Andfoll Choppens
6. Burnhan 4

7. Clppenham Garnrna

DIVISION THREE

'l . Chalfont nE"

2. Clppenhan Epsllon
3. Clppenham ELa
4. Clppenham DeIta

Alpha

Neil tsird
Gareth Lovell
Mlss Anna WatLon

Beta

Graham Trlmming
Mrs Jacqule Lovell
Mrs Jackle Thomas

Gamma

Armando Borges
Frank Cowley
George Appleby

AIpha

0-5
1-4
0-5
1-4

4-1
4-1
4-1

Gamma

Beta

761
770
743
734
734
725
725
716

65
65
63
63
63
62
60

26
25
21
17
14
14
13
10

1-4
1-4
2-3
2-3
1-4
3-2
0-5

926
10 25
14 21

18 17

21 14
21 14
22 13
25 10

1

1

3

3

3
4

6

25
22
13
13
12
12
8

(-4)
(-7)

0-5
0-5
2-3
2-3
2-3
2-3

525
822

17 13
17 13
18 12
18 12
228

660
642
615
615

24
18
11

7

6

12
19
23

24
1B

11

7

Eosllon Eta Delta

o-5 2-3 2-3 0-5 1-4 1-4
/ / 2-3 2-3 0-5 0-5

3-2 3-2 / / 2-3 3-2
5-0 5-0 2-3 3-2 / /

PLAYERSI PERFORMANCES

Sets
P Av

4

12
12

6

5

3

2
6

6

6

5

1

tz
10

6

7

3
'l

3
5
2

4
'l

58 .3
30 .0
16.7

7qn
41 .7
16 .7

33.3
10 .0
0.0

12
10

2



l{ Sets
P AvH

DeIta

Plng-Yau Lee
Mrs Sue MarkweIl
George Appleby

Eps 1 lon

Miss Jul1e Barlow
Miss Wendy Barlow

Eta

Terry Young
Edward Donovan
Praveen Reddy

q

2

EVENT WINNER (S )

MS: Mike Rhodes
LS: Wendy Barlow
BS: Gareth Herbert
GS: lrlendy Barlow
VS: Frank Earls
TS: Mike Rhodes
CS: Terry Young
U125: GareLh Herbert
CD: Frank Earls & Dave Pountney
JD: GareLh Herbert & Terry Young
HS: Frank Earis (-13)
JHS: GareLh Herbert (-1 ) -
HD: Alan Man & PhlI Woodhouse (+2)
JHD: Ben Donovan & Gl-en Ha:ding (+2)
TTD: i'iril Woodhouse & GareLh Herbert (-)

B

4

12

12
ta

6
a

10

ll

,l

0

50 .0
25.0
0.0

3
4

6

58.3
58.3

83 .3
50 .0
20 .0

4

z

CLI'B CHAHPTOISHIP AI{D HAIDTCAP TOURI{AI{ENT RESIILTS

RUNNER(S)-UP

Dave Pounlney
Jane Dickens
Terry Young
Katie Dickens
Dave Pountney
Graham Trimmlng
Edward Donovan
Colln Dugby
Ne11 Blrd & Gareth Lovell
Ben Donovan & Robert Pountney
John Raemers (+B )
Tom Fray (+1 )
Wendy Barlow & Armando eorges (-3)
Gareth Herbert & Paul Pountney (-2)
John Raemers & Edward Donovan (-)

Bucks Senlors I:
Bucks Seniors II:
Bucks Vet,erans:
Bucks Juniors:
Slough Men rrA'r:

Slough Men ttBtt:

Slough Ladles:
Slough Velerans:

Slough Junlors:
SIough CadeLs I'Ar':
Slough CadeLs 'rB'r:

REPRESENTATIVE HONOURS

Jacqule Lovell
Jacqule Lovell
Frank Earls, Jaekle Thomas
Wendy Barlow
Mike Rhodes (6)
Frank garls (1)
NelI Bird (6),
Wendy Barlow (2
Frank Earis (1 )
(1)
Wendy Barlow (5
Wendy Barlow (4
GareLh Herberl
Donovan (3 )

, Steve crow (5), Ne1I Bird (2), Steve Dorrell (l ),
, Dave Pountney ( i )
GareLh Lovell (4)
), Jacqule Lovel1 (2), Jackie Thomas (2)
, Ken Phlll1ps (1 ), Dave Pountney ('l ), Alec llatson

), Edward Donovan (5), Gareth Herbert (5)
), Edward Donovan (4), Praveen Reddy (4)
(4), lnorew Munnoch (4), Roberi pountney (4), Ben



VETTS NATIONAL:

VETTS WESTERN:

SOUTHERN REGION
LEAGUE CLOSED:

BUCKS CLOSED:

SLOUGH CLOSED:

SLOUGH HARD BAT:

LYNFORD BOWL:

WHARTON VASE:

JOHN CRANE DOUBLES:

TOUR}IA}TENT SIICCESSES

0-60 Ladies Doubles r-u:

0-60 Ladies Doubles wlnner:

Mixed Doubles runner-up:

Ladies Singles winner:
Ladies Singles runner-up:
Ladies Doubles winners:
Ladies Doubles runner-up:
Mixed Doubles winner:
Mixed Doubles runner-up:

Georgia Veneer

Georgia Veneer

Graham Trimmlng

Jacquie LovelI
Jackle Thomas
Jacquie LoveIl &

Linda Evans
Jacquie LovelI
Linda Evans

Jackle Thomas

Veteran Ladies Singles wlnner:Jackle Thomas
Junior Girls Singles winner: Wendy Banlow
Cadet Boys Singles winner: Praveen Reddy
Cadet Girls Singtes winner: Wendy Barlow
Junior Girls Doubles winner: Wendy Barlow
Junior Mixed Doubles wlnner: Wendv Barlow

Ladies Singles winner:
Mens Doubles winners:
Ladies Doubles runner-up:
Velerans Singl es w j.nner:
Rnrrq Sinol aq nrrr-,tner-up:
GirIs Slngles winner:
Cinls Rr'noloq nrs4r,o+vu . Jnner-up:
Cadet Singles winner:
Cadel Singles runner-up:
Under-12 Singles winner:
TInrJcn-12 qi nol o<, L e4'rorv.i runner-up:
Junior Doubles winner:
Divlsion 1 Singles winner:
Division 1 Singles runner-up:
Division 2 Singles runnen-up:
Divlslon 4 Slngles winner:
Youth Dlv Singles winner:
Youth Div Singles runner-up:

Singles winner:
Ql nolaa Fr!nnaF-llsrlro:vv Jp:

Doubles winners:
Doubles runner-up:

Rttnnon-rtn.sv.

Wi nner;

Winner:
Runner-up:

Jacquie LoveIl
R'i nhand Hvdc & SLeve JOelu rrJsv e \

flonnoi a \lonoon

I)rrro Pnrrnl narr

Terry Young
Wendy Barl-ow
Josie Fray
Terry Young
Edward Donovan
Garelh Herbert
Colin Dlgby
Tonnrr Ynrrno

Steve Joel
Dave Pountney
Pet,er H111ier
Mick Bradfield
Crnoth IJanhanf

Colin Dlgby

Sfeve Crow
Frank Earis
Frank Earis & Mike Rhodes
Steve Crow

Chris Davies

JuIie Barlow

Gareth Herberl
George Appleby & Georgla Veneer


